
Bristol Township School District

AM Bus Pickup Time Pickup Bus Stop PM Bus Dropoff Time Dropoff Bus Stop

25 5:57 AM BLUE RIDGE DR @ BLUE LAKE RD 25 2:59 PM BLUE RIDGE DR @ BLUE LAKE RD

25 6:00 AM 5300 BRISTOL EMILIE RD 25 2:51 PM 5300 BRISTOL EMILIE RD

25 6:02 AM INDIAN CREEK DR @ IVY HILL RD 25 2:29 PM INDIAN CREEK DR @ IVY HILL RD

25 6:02 AM INDIAN CREEK DR @ IVY HILL RD 25 2:36 PM INDIAN CREEK DR @ INDIAN RED RD

25 6:12 AM 3100 BRISTOL OXFORD VALLEY RD - CRESTWOOD 25 2:57 PM 3100 BRISTOL OXFORD VALLEY RD - CRESTWOOD

25 6:16 AM FLEETWING DR @ MITCHELL RD 25 3:04 PM FLEETWING DR @ MITCHELL RD

25 6:20 AM WHITEWOOD DR @ WILDFLOWER RD - BOTTOM END 25 2:47 PM WHITEWOOD DR @ WILDFLOWER RD - BOTTOM END

25 6:23 AM GOLDENRIDGE DR@ORANGE END 25 2:44 PM GOLDENRIDGE DR@ORANGE END

25 6:26 AM GOLDENGATE RD@GOLDEN TURN RD 25 2:41 PM GOLDENGATE RD@GOLDEN TURN RD

25 6:29 AM INDIAN CREEK DR @ INDIAN RED RD 25 2:36 PM INDIAN CREEK DR @ INDIAN RED RD

25 6:31 AM GOLDENRIDGE DR@GABLE HILL RD 25 2:39 PM GOLDENRIDGE DR@GABLE HILL RD

25 6:32 AM ROLLING LN@RUSTLEAF LN 25 2:26 PM ROLLING LN@RUSTLEAF LN

25 6:34 AM RED CEDAR DR@RUSSETT LN 25 2:21 PM RED CEDAR DR@RUSSETT LN

25 6:40 AM APPLETREE DR @ ROCKY POOL LN 25 2:16 PM APPLETREE DR @ ROCKY POOL LN

28 6:02 AM ORCHARD AVE @ FILBERT AVE 28 2:49 PM ORCHARD AVE @ FILBERT AVE

28 6:04 AM STATE RD@KEYSTONE ST 28 2:51 PM STATE RD@KEYSTONE ST

28 6:05 AM PENNSYLVANIA AVE@TULIP AVE 28 2:46 PM PENNSYLVANIA AVE@TULIP AVE

28 6:07 AM EMILY AVE@MARYLAND AVE 28 2:53 PM EMILY AVE@MARYLAND AVE

28 6:08 AM 808 CEDAR AVE 28 2:54 PM 808 CEDAR AVE

28 6:10 AM 2ND AVE@MILLER AVE 28 2:56 PM 2ND AVE@MILLER AVE

28 6:11 AM STATE RD@5TH AVE 28 2:57 PM STATE RD@5TH AVE

28 6:14 AM MAIN AVE@2ND AVE 28 2:59 PM MAIN AVE@2ND AVE

28 6:15 AM CEDAR AVE @ MAGNOLIA AVE 28 3:01 PM CEDAR AVE @ MAGNOLIA AVE

28 6:17 AM 703 BRISTOL PIKE 28 2:40 PM 703 BRISTOL PIKE

28 6:19 AM NESHAMINY RD@WALNUT AVE 28 2:42 PM NESHAMINY RD@WALNUT AVE

28 6:22 AM FRANKLIN AVE @ COLONIAL DR - NEWPORT SIDE 28 2:31 PM PROSPECT AVE@FRANKLIN AVE

28 6:23 AM PROSPECT AVE@FRANKLIN AVE 28 2:31 PM PROSPECT AVE@FRANKLIN AVE

28 6:25 AM 1934 DIXON AVE 28 2:34 PM 1934 DIXON AVE

28 6:33 AM DIXON AVE @ BELARDLEY AVE 28 2:28 PM DIXON AVE @ BELARDLEY AVE

30 5:59 AM CRABTREE DR @ CORAL LN - SCHOOL SIDE 30 2:22 PM CRABTREE DR @ CORAL LN - SCHOOL SIDE

30 6:03 AM HOLLY DR @ HAWTHORNE LN - BOTTOM 30 2:20 PM HOLLY DR @ HAWTHORNE LN - BOTTOM

30 6:06 AM HOLLY DR @ HONEYSUCKLE LN - APPLETREE SIDE 30 2:17 PM HOLLY DR @ HONEYSUCKLE LN - APPLETREE SIDE

30 6:09 AM 616 S. OXFORD VALLEY RD 30 2:16 PM 616 S. OXFORD VALLEY RD

30 6:13 AM BIRCH DR @ BOULDER LN 30 2:28 PM BIRCH DR @ BOULDER LN

30 6:15 AM MAGNOLIA DR@MORNING GLORY LN 30 2:31 PM MAGNOLIA DR@MORNING GLORY LN

30 6:17 AM 621 S OXFORD VALLEY RD 30 2:33 PM 621 S OXFORD VALLEY RD

30 6:18 AM S QUEEN ANNE DR@DREXEL RD 30 2:34 PM S QUEEN ANNE DR@DREXEL RD

30 6:18 AM S QUEEN ANNE DR@DREXEL RD 30 2:34 PM S QUEEN ANNE DR@DREXEL RD

30 6:20 AM S QUEEN ANNE DR@WARWICK RD 30 2:36 PM S QUEEN ANNE DR@WARWICK RD

30 6:23 AM VALMORE RD @ INDIANOLA AVE 30 2:38 PM VALMORE RD @ INDIANOLA AVE

30 6:25 AM FAIRHURST ROAD @ WARWICK ROAD 30 2:40 PM FAIRHURST ROAD @ WARWICK ROAD

30 6:29 AM FERNWOOD LN@CONCORD LN 30 2:44 PM FERNWOOD LN@CONCORD LN

30 6:33 AM BUCK DR @ ANTLER CT 30 2:48 PM BUCK DR @ ANTLER CT

30 6:36 AM STANFORD RD @ WELSFORD RD - WISTAR SIDE 30 2:54 PM STANFORD RD @ WELSFORD RD - WISTAR SIDE

30 6:37 AM STANFORD ROAD @ GREENWAY CIRCLE 30 2:55 PM STANFORD ROAD @ GREENWAY CIRCLE

30 6:39 AM STANFORD RD @ ERIN DR - IN BACK 30 2:57 PM STANFORD RD @ ERIN DR - IN BACK

35 5:52 AM PALMER AVE @ ASH AVE 35 2:36 PM PALMER AVE @ ASH AVE

35 5:56 AM PALMER AVE @ BEECH ST 35 2:37 PM PALMER AVE @ BEECH ST

35 5:59 AM PALMER AVE@COATES ST 35 2:39 PM PALMER AVE@COATES ST

35 6:01 AM 6603 N RADCLIFFE ST 35 2:42 PM 6603 N RADCLIFFE ST

35 6:03 AM 6419 N RADCLIFFE ST 35 2:43 PM 6419 N RADCLIFFE ST

35 6:11 AM VIOLETWOOD DR @ VALLEY RD - TOP END 35 2:28 PM VIOLETWOOD DR @ VALLEY RD - TOP END

35 6:15 AM VERDANT RD@VIOLETWOOD TURN 35 2:25 PM VERDANT RD@VIOLETWOOD TURN

35 6:20 AM JUNEWOOD DR@NORMAN AVE 35 2:22 PM JUNEWOOD DR@NORMAN AVE

35 6:23 AM JUNEWOOD DR @ JOLLY LN - 13 END 35 2:19 PM JUNEWOOD DR @ JOLLY LN - 13 END

35 6:32 AM DOGWOOD DR @ DISK LN 35 2:14 PM DOGWOOD DR @ DISK LN

35 6:34 AM DAFFODIL LN @ DAISY LN 35 2:16 PM DAFFODIL LN @ DAISY LN

35 6:37 AM KENWOOD DR @ KEY LN 35 2:11 PM KENWOOD DR @ KEY LN

35 6:42 AM KENWOOD DR N@KENWOOD XING 35 2:09 PM KENWOOD DR N@KENWOOD XING



35 6:44 AM STONYBROOK DR@SUNSET LN 35 2:07 PM STONYBROOK DR@SUNSET LN

35 6:48 AM STONYBROOK DR @ SCHOLAR LN - ON SCHOLAR LN 35 2:04 PM STONYBROOK DR @ SCHOLAR LN - ON SCHOLAR LN

35 6:54 AM FARMBROOK DR @ FRIENDLY LN - WEST 35 2:02 PM FARMBROOK DR @ FRIENDLY LN - WEST

36 6:03 AM ATKINS AVE@NORTON AVE 36 2:24 PM ATKINS AVE@NORTON AVE

36 6:05 AM SCHUMACHER @ MARIE LOWE DR S 36 2:26 PM SCHUMACHER @ MARIE LOWE DR S

36 6:06 AM LAKELAND AVE @ FOSTER AVE 36 2:27 PM LAKELAND AVE @ FOSTER AVE

36 6:10 AM CENTURY AVE @ BOWMAN AVE 36 2:31 PM CENTURY AVE @ BOWMAN AVE

36 6:12 AM WOODLAWN DR @ LAUREL DR 36 2:33 PM WOODLAWN DR @ LAUREL DR

36 6:13 AM BROOKSIDE AVE @ WOODLAWN DR 36 2:34 PM BROOKSIDE AVE @ WOODLAWN DR

36 6:14 AM GARY DR @ DAVID DR 36 2:35 PM GARY DR @ DAVID DR

36 6:15 AM CROSS RD@MURRAY ST 36 2:36 PM CROSS RD@MURRAY ST

36 6:17 AM 1717 BATH RD - STONEBRIDGE APTS 36 2:38 PM 1717 BATH RD - STONEBRIDGE APTS

36 6:18 AM HARRISON ST@FAYETTE DR 36 2:39 PM HARRISON ST@FAYETTE DR

36 6:20 AM FAYETTE DR @ MERLIN ST 36 2:40 PM FAYETTE DR @ MERLIN ST

36 6:23 AM ROCKVIEW DR@WOODBINE AVE 36 2:44 PM ROCKVIEW DR@WOODBINE AVE

36 6:24 AM ARTHUR AVE @ ROOSEVELT MIDDLE SCHOOL 36 2:45 PM ARTHUR AVE @ ROOSEVELT MIDDLE SCHOOL

36 6:30 AM LEVITTOWN TRACE APT - 3RD ENTRANCE @ WEST AVE 36 2:51 PM LEVITTOWN TRACE APT - 3RD ENTRANCE @ WEST AVE

36 6:33 AM 3122 NEWPORTVILLE RD 36 2:54 PM 3122 NEWPORTVILLE RD

36 6:34 AM RITTER AVE @ SPRING AVE 36 2:55 PM RITTER AVE @ SPRING AVE

36 6:35 AM NEWPORTVILLE RD @ LOWER RD @ DELL AVE 36 2:56 PM NEWPORTVILLE RD @ LOWER RD @ DELL AVE

36 6:37 AM AVENUE A @ SUNSET AVE 36 2:58 PM AVENUE A @ SUNSET AVE

36 6:39 AM PLUMTREE RD @ PLUMTREE PL 36 3:00 PM PLUMTREE RD @ PLUMTREE PL

Neshaminy School District

AM Bus Pickup Time Pickup Bus Stop PM Bus Dropoff Time Dropoff Bus Stop

1 6:28 AM N LAKE RD & WOODBINE AV 74 3:52 PM N LAKE RD & WOODBINE AV
8 6:33 AM BRIDGETOWN PKE & WYCHWOOD LN 74 2:56 PM BRIDGETOWN PKE & WYCHWOOD LN
8 6:31 AM OLD MILL DR & WHEEL CT 74 2:59 PM OLD MILL DR & WHEEL CT
8 6:38 AM TAREYTOWN DR & THE PLAYGROUND 74 2:51 PM TAREYTOWN DR & THE PLAYGROUND
8 6:40 AM WINCHECTER AV & BRENDWOOD DR 74 2:49 PM WINCHECTER AV & BRENDWOOD DR
8 6:13 AM WOODRIDGE BLVD & WHITTIER DR 74 3:39 PM WOODRIDGE BLVD & WHITTIER DR
8 6:23 AM FOTHERINGHAM CT & W MAPLE AV
8 6:19 AM W MAPLE AV & ALSCOT LA

10 6:21 AM NESHAMINY ST  & WALKER AV 10 2:51 PM NESHAMINY ST  & WALKER AV
10 6:22 AM NESHAMINY ST & CRESCENT AV 10 2:51 PM NESHAMINY ST & CRESCENT AV
10 6:15 AM FEE AV & JEFFREY LN 109 3:00 PM FEE AV & JEFFREY LN
10 6:17 AM POPLAR ST & PARKVALE AV 109 2:57 PM POPLAR ST & PARKVALE AV
10 6:17 AM POPLAR ST & PARKVALE AV 109 2:57 PM POPLAR ST & PARKVALE AV
10 6:35 AM MIDDLETOWN TRACE APTS 109 2:48 PM MIDDLETOWN TRACE APTS
12 6:37 AM N FORSYTHIA DR & FIREBUSH RD 10 2:31 PM N FORSYTHIA DR & FIREBUSH RD
12 6:34 AM SNOWBALL DR & SPRING VALLEY RD(WOODED SIDE) 10 2:34 PM SNOWBALL DR & SPRING VALLEY RD(WOODED SIDE)
12 6:27 AM SILVERBELL RD & SNOWBALL DR 10 2:37 PM SILVERBELL RD & SNOWBALL DR
12 6:24 AM DURHAM RD & VINE WY 10 3:42 PM DURHAM RD & VINE WY
12 6:31 AM SNOWBALL DR & SPICEBUSH RD 10 3:35 PM SNOWBALL DR & SPICEBUSH RD
12 6:43 AM FLAMEHILL RD & FULL TURN RD 10 2:29 PM FLAMEHILL RD & FULL TURN RD
49 6:49 AM HALE RD & HOMESTEAD RD 10 3:00 PM HALE RD & HOMESTEAD RD
49 6:44 AM DURHAM & CHESTERFIELD APTS 10 2:44 PM DURHAM & CHESTERFIELD APTS
49 6:46 AM DURHAM & THE VILLAS 10 2:45 PM DURHAM & THE VILLAS
49 6:58 AM HARMONY RD & HALF TURN RD 10 3:03 PM HARMONY RD & HALF TURN RD
49 6:56 AM HARROW RD & HEARTWOOD RD 10 3:01 PM HARROW RD & HEARTWOOD RD
49 6:48 AM HIGHLAND PK & HUNT RD 10 2:58 PM HIGHLAND PK & HUNT RD
49 6:42 AM DURHAM & RAQUET CLUB APTS 10 2:39 PM DURHAM & RAQUET CLUB APTS
61 6:47 AM TOWNS RD & TINSEL RD 10 3:05 PM TOWNS RD & TINSEL RD
61 6:11 AM HILL ST & TOLLGATE RD 46 3:10 PM HILL ST & TOLLGATE RD
61 6:08 AM ALBERTS WY & JAMES CT 74 3:07 PM ALBERTS WY & JAMES CT
61 6:36 AM BRIGGS RD  & PAXSON LN 74 3:23 PM BRIGGS RD  & PAXSON LN
61 6:0O AM JANNEY TER & TAYLOR DR 74 3:01 PM JANNEY TER & TAYLOR DR
61 6:00 AM JANNEY TER& TAYLOR DR 74 3:01 PM JANNEY TER& TAYLOR DR
61 6:04 AM CANTON LN & HAMPTON DR 74 3:05 PM CANTON LN & HAMPTON DR
61 6:26 AM CLEAR CREEK RD & SWIFT RD 74 3:17 PM CLEAR CREEK RD & SWIFT RD
61 6:05 AM DANBY LN & ALBERTS WY 74 3:06 PM DANBY LN & ALBERTS WY
61 5:58 AM SUNNY HILL DR & FITE TER 74 3:03 PM SUNNY HILL DR & FITE TER
61 6:28 AM WHITE SWAN WY & JOAN TRL 74 3:16 PM WHITE SWAN WY & JOAN TRL
61 6:45 AM TEMPO RD 56 & TWIN OAK DR 10 3:06 PM TEMPO RD 56 & TWIN OAK DR
65 6:11 AM BUCK RD & MALLARD RD 74 3:59 PM BUCK RD & MALLARD RD
71 6:50 AM QUAIL RD & QUARRY RD 10 2:18 PM QUAIL RD & QUARRY RD 



71 6:51 AM QUARRY RD & QUICKSET RD 10 2:18 PM QUARRY RD & QUICKSET RD 
71 6:27 AM S COBALT RIDGE DR & CANAL RD 10 2:24 PM S COBALT RIDGE DR & CANAL RD 
71 6:36 AM N COBALT RIDGE DR & E COBALT RIDGE DR 10 2:21 PM N COBALT RIDGE DR & E COBALT RIDGE DR
71 6:22 AM W HIGHLAND AV & STATION AV 109 3:03 PM W HIGHLAND AV & STATION AV
71 5:56 AM COMLY AV & STATION AV 109 3:02 PM COMLY AV & STATION AV
71 6:10 AM HARRISON AVE & MADISON AVE 109 2:47 PM HARRISON AVE & MADISON AVE
71 5:45 AM W GILLAM AV & STATION AV 109 3:06 PM W GILLAM AV & STATION AV 
71 6:04 AM DURHAM & SUNSET AVE 109 2:46 PM DURHAM & SUNSET AVE
71 6:33 AM COBALT CROSS RD & E COBALT RIDGE DR
71 5:59 AM W LINCOLN HWY & GARTNER
71 6:35 AM N COBALT RIDGE DR & CRESTWOOD RD

10 2:23 PM S COBALT RIDGE DR & CALICOBUSH RD 
10 2:22 PM DURHAM RD & VINE WY
74 3:45 PM MANOR LN & WHEATSHEAF LN

Bensalem School District

AM Bus Pickup Time Pickup Bus Stop PM Bus Dropoff Time Dropoff Bus Stop

1 6:21 AM CLAY AVE & RIDGE AVE 42 3:22 PM CLAY AVE & RIDGE AVE
1 6:09 AM CRAFTON & MORROW 42 3:14 PM CRAFTON & MORROW
1 6:17 AM GRAYSTONE DR & CARTERS MILL RD 42 3:18 PM GRAYSTONE DR & CARTERS MILL RD
1 6:27 AM SPRUCE AVE & OAK AVE 42 3:26 PM SPRUCE AVE & OAK AVE
2 6:08 AM 520 BRISTOL PKE-LAFAYETTE GARDENS 5 3:13 PM 520 BRISTOL PKE-LAFAYETTE GARDENS
2 6:05 AM BRISTOL PK & POQUESSING AVE 5 3:08 PM BRISTOL PIKE & PENN
2 6:05 AM BRISTOL PK & POQUESSING AVE 5 3:10 PM BRISTOL PK & POQUESSING AVE
2 5:47 AM DUNKSFERRY RD & ATLANTIC AVE 5 3:37 PM DUNKSFERRY RD & ATLANTIC AVE
2 5:36 AM HULMEVILLE RD & COWCROSS(DOOR SIDE) 3 3:07 PM HULMEVILLE RD & COWCROSS(DOOR SIDE)
2 5:57 AM HULMEVILLE RD & VILLAGE GREENE BLVD 5 3:03 PM HULMEVILLE RD & VILLAGE GREENE BLVD
2 5:39 AM MECHANICSVILLE RD & GLENN AVE 3 3:09 PM MECHANICSVILLE RD & GLENN AVE
2 5:40 AM REMO CRESCENT & JOSHUA DR 3 3:11 PM REMO CRESCENT & JOSHUA DR
3 6:01 AM BROWN AVE & EDDINGTON AVE 5 2:58 PM BROWN AVE & EDDINGTON AVE
3 6:00 AM BROWN AVE & JUNE AVE 5 2:56 PM BROWN AVE & JUNE AVE
3 5:49 AM BYBERRY & AMWELL 3 2:36 PM BYBERRY & AMWELL
3 5:51 AM BYBERRY RD & HOLLANDALE DR 3 2:38 PM BYBERRY RD & HOLLANDALE DR
3 6:21 AM CLOVERNOOK AVE & FINLEY AVE 5 3:31 PM CLOVERNOOK AVE & FINLEY AVE
3 6:14 AM NEW YORK & WALLACE 5 3:20 PM NEW YORK & WALLACE
3 6:11 AM STATE RD & FIR AVE 5 3:26 PM STATE RD & FIR AVE
3 6:23 AM WOODBINE AVE & OGDEN AVE 5 3:00 PM WOODBINE AVE & OGDEN AVE
5 6:12 AM COLMAR AVE & SALEM DR 3 3:18 PM COLMAR AVE & SALEM DR
5 6:13 AM CREEKSIDE APTS @ DUNKSFERRY RD
5 6:40 AM HULMEVILLE RD & BUCKINGHAM DR 42 2:45 PM HULMEVILLE RD & LYNNBROOK DR
5 6:36 AM MAYFLOWER & DONALLEN DR 42 2:51 PM DONALLEN DR & CONGRESS CT
8 6:15 AM 1147 GIBSON RD 3 3:03 PM 1147 GIBSON RD
8 6:23 AM BENSALEM BLVD & WASHINGTON LANE 42 2:36 PM BENSALEM BLVD & WASHINGTON LANE
8 6:38 AM BENSALEM BLVD & WILDWOOD AVE 5 2:32 PM BENSALEM BLVD & WILDWOOD AVE
8 6:30 AM CRAIG AVE & EDGE AVE 42 2:37 PM CRAIG AVE & EDGE AVE
8 6:27 AM MICHAEL DR & POINT DR 42 2:40 PM MICHAEL & MARK
8 6:27 AM MICHAEL DR & POINT DR 42 2:39 PM MICHAEL DR & POINT DR
8 6:18 AM PASQUALONE BLVD & SPRINGDALE DR 42 2:48 PM PASQUALONE BLVD & SPRINGDALE DR
8 6:18 AM PASQUALONE BLVD & SPRINGDALE DR 42 3:02 PM BARNSLEIGH DR & WELLINGTON DR
8 6:18 AM PASQUALONE BLVD & SPRINGDALE DR 42 2:48 PM PASQUALONE BLVD & SPRINGDALE DR
8 6:18 AM PASQUALONE BLVD & SPRINGDALE DR 42 3:02 PM BARNSLEIGH DR & WELLINGTON DR
8 6:18 AM PASQUALONE BLVD & SPRINGDALE DR 42 2:48 PM PASQUALONE BLVD & SPRINGDALE DR

25 6:46 AM 1011 FLORIDA (NEXT TO FIREHOUSE ON BENS BLVD, CREEKSIDE)42 2:31 PM 1011 FLORIDA (NEXT TO FIREHOUSE ON BENS BLVD, CREEKSIDE)
25 6:24 AM BENSALEM BLVD & CLUSTERS TURN 3 2:53 PM BENSALEM BLVD & CLUSTERS TURN
25 6:48 AM BENSALEM BLVD & GARRETT AVE 42 2:43 PM BENSALEM BLVD & GARRETT AVE
25 6:39 AM BENSALEM BLVD & JASON DR 3 2:58 PM BENSALEM BLVD & JASON DR
25 6:40 AM BENSALEM BLVD & MT VERNON 3 2:59 PM BENSALEM BLVD & MT VERNON
25 6:39 AM BENSALEM BLVD & WAYLAND CIRCLE 3 2:58 PM BENSALEM BLVD & WAYLAND CIRCLE
25 6:34 AM BRIDGEWATER RD & TRACE RD 3 2:51 PM BRIDGEWATER RD & TRACE RD
25 6:26 AM BROOKWOOD DR & PARKVIEW DR (BOTH ENDS) 5 2:53 PM BROOKWOOD DR & PARKVIEW DR (BOTH ENDS)
25 6:29 AM BYBERRY RD @ COUNTY DOWNE 3 2:41 PM BYBERRY RD @ COUNTY DOWNE
25 6:22 AM WILLIAM PENN DR & GIBBS RD 5 2:49 PM WILLIAM PENN DR & GIBBS RD
36 6:11 AM BENSALEM BLVD & NEWPORT MEWS 5 2:34 PM BENSALEM BLVD & NEWPORT MEWS
36 6:21 AM BENSALEM BLVD & TIMBER LANE 5 2:41 PM BENSALEM BLVD & TIMBER LANE
36 6:16 AM BENSALEM BLVD & WAYLAND AVE 5 2:38 PM BENSALEM BLVD & WAYLAND AVE
36 6:36 AM BIG BARN LN & PEAR TREE LN 3 2:44 PM BIG BARN LN & PEAR TREE LN
36 6:31 AM BRISTOL PIKE & APPLETON AVE 5 2:47 PM BRISTOL PIKE & APPLETON AVE
36 6:26 AM MAPLE AVE & BRANCH ST 5 2:44 PM MAPLE AVE & BRANCH ST
36 6:38 AM PARK AVE & CARDINAL DR (FLAGPOLE) 3 2:48 PM PARK AVE & CARDINAL DR (FLAGPOLE)
36 6:34 AM PARK AVE & CLEAR SPRINGS DR 3 2:44 PM BIG BARN LN & PEAR TREE LN



36 6:34 AM PARK AVE & CLEAR SPRINGS DR 3 2:45 PM PARK AVE & CLEAR SPRINGS DR
36 6:13 AM PINTAIL CT & FLUSHING RD 5 2:36 PM BENSALEM BLVD & FLUSHING RD
42 6:12 AM BENSALEM BLVD & OXFORD CT 42 3:00 PM BENSALEM BLVD & OXFORD CT
42 6:19 AM DECLARATION DR & ADAMS CT 42 2:54 PM DECLARATION DR & ADAMS CT
42 6:17 AM DECLARATION DR & LISA TURN 42 2:52 PM DECLARATION DR & LISA TURN
42 6:25 AM NESHAMINY BLVD & GRANDVIEW AVE 42 2:57 PM SUNRISE AVE & GRANDVIEW AVE
42 6:30 AM PALTON RD & LARZELERE RD 42 3:09 PM PALTON RD & LARZELERE RD
42 6:32 AM TATHAM RD & BRISTER RD 42 3:08 PM TATHAM RD & BRISTER RD

3 2:39 PM BRIDGEWATER RD & DEERFIELD RD
3 3:07 PM HULMEVILLE RD & COWCROSS(DOOR SIDE)

Council Rock School District

AM Bus Pickup Time Pickup Bus Stop PM Bus Dropoff Time Dropoff Bus Stop

CR 22 6:51 AM Bridgetown Pike & Mill Race Dr CR 22 3:30 PM 55 Mill Race Dr
CR 22 3:13 PM 451 Merion Drive
CR 22 3:00 PM 15 Skyview Way

CR 22 6:39 AM Green Meadow Cir & Green Valley Dr CR 22 3:42 PM 45 High Point Drive
CR 22 6:06 AM Milford Ct & Stanford Dr CR 22 3:17 PM Stanford Dr & Windham Ct
CR 22 6:09 AM Davis Ln & Everett Dr CR 22 3:17 PM Everett Dr & Stockton Ct
CR 22 6:28 AM Netherlands Dr & Windmill Dr

CR 22 6:54 AM E Ridge Cir & Pepperell Dr

CR 22 6:19 AM Hidden Valley Ln & Mill Pond Rd
CR 22 6:24 AM W Village Rd & Banbury Ct (SE)
CR 22 5:40 AM Devon Dr & W Bridlewood Dr
CR 22 5:53 AM Glenwood Dr & Walker Rd
CR 22 6:06 AM Milford Ct & Stanford Dr

Pennsbury School District

AM Bus Pickup Time Pickup Bus Stop PM Bus Dropoff Time Dropoff Bus Stop

9 06:15 AM Makefield Turn & Woolston Dr 9 02:25 PM Makefield Turn & Woolston Dr

9 06:19 AM COMMONS OF FALLS APTS @ CLUBHOUSE - 1 Makefield Rd 9 02:27 PM COMMONS OF FALLS  @ CLUBHOUSE 

9 06:22 AM Makefield Rd & Winding Way 9 02:30 PM Makefield Rd & Winding Way

9 06:26 AM Big Oak Rd & Derbyshire Rd 9 02:35 PM Big Oak Rd & Derbyshire Rd

9 06:27 AM Elbow Ln & Summit Dr 9 02:36 PM Elbow Ln & Summit Dr

9 06:29 AM LIONS DR & WALTON DR 9 02:38 PM LIONS DR & WALTON DR

9 06:31 AM Angela Ave & Bernard Dr 9 02:40 PM Angela Ave & Bernard Dr

9 06:35 AM Alden Ave & Vernon Rd 9 02:44 PM Alden Ave & Vernon Rd

9 06:35 AM Alden Ave & Vernon Rd 9 02:29 PM Makefield Rd & Penns Grant Dr

9 06:44 AM Berwyn Rd & Stevens Rd 9 02:53 PM Berwyn Rd & Stevens Rd

11 06:26 AM Austin Dr & N Queen Anne Dr 11 02:38 PM Austin Dr & N Queen Anne Dr

11 06:30 AM Chatham Rd & S Olds Blvd 11 02:42 PM Chatham Rd & S Olds Blvd

11 06:36 AM Vermillion Ln & Vermont Ln 11 02:46 PM Vermillion Ln & Vermont Ln

11 06:43 AM Vermillion Dr & Viewpoint Ln (West) 11 02:55 PM Vermillion Dr & Viewpoint Ln (West)

11 06:44 AM Vermillion Dr & Viewpoint Ln (East) 11 02:56 PM Vermillion Dr & Viewpoint Ln (East)

15 06:23 AM Amesbury Rd & Ellerdale Rd 15 02:46 PM Amesbury Rd & Ellerdale Rd

15 06:26 AM Jensen Dr & Nottingham Dr 15 02:49 PM Jensen Dr & Nottingham Dr 

15 06:28 AM Franklin St & Martha Dr 15 02:51 PM Franklin St & Martha Dr

15 06:29 AM 186 Tyburn Rd 15 02:52 PM 186 Tyburn Rd

15 06:35 AM Tapered Oak Ln & Thornridge Dr (BOTTOM) 15 02:33 PM Tapered Oak Ln & Thornridge Dr (BOTTOM)

15 06:36 AM Teaberry Ln & Thornridge Dr (TOP) 15 02:40 PM Teaberry Ln & Thornridge Dr (TOP)

15 06:38 AM Thornridge Dr & Thornyapple Ln (TOP) 15 02:36 PM Thornridge Dr & Thornyapple Ln (TOP)

15 06:42 AM Birch Dr & Birch Dr 15 02:29 PM Birch Dr & Birch Dr

15 06:45 AM Birch Dr & Blue Spruce Ln (TOP) 15 02:26 PM Birch Dr & Blue Spruce Ln (TOP)

18 06:23 AM E College Ave &  W College Ave 18 02:44 PM E College Ave &  W College Ave

18 06:25 AM 84 N. Main St. 18 02:46 PM 84 N. Main St.

18 06:26 AM Cold Springs Ave & N Main St 18 02:47 PM Cold Springs Ave & N Main St 

18 06:32 AM Fuld Ave & N Delaware Ave 18 02:52 PM Fuld Ave & N Delaware Ave 

18 06:42 AM Bedford Pl & Ivy Ln 18 03:01 PM Bedford Pl & Ivy Ln

21 06:44 AM Southway Dr & Winfield Ct 21 02:24 PM Southway Dr & Winfield Ct

21 06:47 AM Blough Rd & Tewksbury Rd 21 02:22 PM Blough Rd & Tewksbury Rd

21 06:48 AM Stanford Rd & Yorkshire Rd 21 02:21 PM Stanford Rd & Yorkshire Rd

33 06:35 AM Nectar Ln & New School Ln 33 02:41 PM Nectar Ln & New School Ln

33 06:37 AM 61 Narcissus Ln (MEDICAL) 33 02:40 PM 61 Narcissus Ln (MEDICAL)

33 06:42 AM Elderberry Dr & Elves Ln 33 02:36 PM Elderberry Dr & Elves Ln

33 06:48 AM Willow Dr & Willow Pass 33 02:30 PM Willow Dr & Willow Pass

44 06:29 AM Harper Dr @ Playground 44 02:47 PM Harper Dr @ Playground



92 06:18 AM Creek Village Apts 92 02:33 PM  Creek Village Apts

92 06:40 AM Peachtree Ln & Pinewood Dr (BOTTOM) 92 02:55 PM Peachtree Ln & Pinewood Dr (BOTTOM)

92 06:41 AM Peachtree Ln & Pinewood Dr (TOP) 92 02:56 PM Peachtree Ln & Pinewood Dr (TOP)

93 06:07 AM Cornerstone Dr & Township Line 93 02:27 PM Cornerstone Dr & Township Line

93 06:09 AM Palmer Farm Dr & Township Line Rd 93 02:29 PM Palmer Farm Dr & Township Line Rd

93 06:13 AM Cardinal & Bayley Ln 93 02:33 PM Cardinal & Bayley Ln

93 06:14 AM Cardinal Dr & Thrush Ct 93 02:34 PM Cardinal Dr & Thrush Ct

93 06:16 AM Aspen Woods & Covington 93 02:36 PM Aspen Woods & Covington

93 06:19 AM Jenny Dr & Judith Pl 93 02:39 PM Jenny Dr & Judith Pl

93 06:24 AM Hidden Oaks Dr & Lang Dr 93 02:44 PM Hidden Oaks Dr & Lang Dr 

93 06:30 AM Shady Grove Rd & Twig Ln 93 02:50 PM Shady Grove Rd & Twig Ln 

93 06:33 AM Brock Creek Dr & Lenape Ln 93 02:53 PM Brock Creek Dr & Lenape Ln 

93 06:44 AM Ballytore Ct & Mount Pleasant Dr 93 03:04 PM Ballytore Ct & Mount Pleasant Dr 

95 06:09 AM Burgess Ave & Hamilton Ave 50 03:06 PM Burgess Ave & Hamilton Ave

95 06:23 AM Ovington Rd & Yardley Rd 50 02:34 PM Ovington Rd & Yardley Rd 

95 06:29 AM N Crescent Blvd & Terracedale Rd 50 02:40 PM N Crescent Blvd & Terracedale Rd 

95 06:30 AM 28 Edgewood RD 50 02:41 PM 28 Edgewood RD

95 06:36 AM Central Dr & S Crescent Blvd 95 02:47 PM Central Dr & S Crescent Blvd 

95 06:39 AM Denny Dr & S Crescent Blvd 95 02:50 PM Denny Dr. & S Crescent Blvd

97 06:03 AM Bridle Estates Dr & Colts Ln - East 97 02:43 PM Bridle Estates Dr & Colts Ln - East

97 06:11 AM Beacon Hill & Silverwood Dr 97 03:04 PM Beacon Hill & Silverwood Dr

97 06:15 AM N Kimbles Rd & S Kimbles Rd 97 03:09 PM N Kimbles Rd & S Kimbles Rd

97 06:19 AM Delaware Rim Dr & Dogwood Dr 97 03:13 PM Delaware Rim Dr & Dogwood Dr

97 06:23 AM Upper Hilltop Rd & Woodside Rd 97 03:16 PM Upper Hilltop Rd & Woodside Rd

97 06:25 AM Clearview Dr & Hayfield Dr 97 03:17 PM Clearview Dr & Hayfield Dr

97 06:28 AM Dolington Rd & Fairfield Rd 97 03:20 PM Dolington Rd & Fairfield Rd 

97 06:30 AM Chase Ln & Heller Dr 97 02:46 PM Chase Ln & Heller Dr

97 06:32 AM Austin Rd & Dolington Rd 97 02:47 PM Austin Rd & Dolington Rd 

97 06:33 AM Concord Ln & Lower Hilltop Rd 97 02:48 PM Concord Ln & Lower Hilltop Rd

97 06:35 AM Highland Dr & Plymouth Ln 97 02:49 PM Highland Dr & Plymouth Ln 

97 06:40 AM 70 Mt Eyre Rd 97 02:57 PM 70 Mt Eyre Rd

123 06:18 AM Stony Hill Rd & WINDFLOWER LN 123 02:53 PM Stony Hill Rd & WINDFLOWER LN

123 06:21 AM Fox Hollow Dr & Leslie Ln 123 02:56 PM Fox Hollow Dr & Leslie Ln

123 06:24 AM Candace Ln & Stewarts Way 123 02:59 PM Candace Ln & Stewarts Way

123 06:29 AM Madison Dr & Monroe Dr 123 03:05 PM Madison Dr & Monroe Dr

123 06:31 AM Revere Rd & Sumter Dr 123 03:07 PM Revere Rd & Sumter Dr

123 06:36 AM Fordham Dr & Yale Dr 123 03:12 PM Fordham Dr & Yale Dr 

123 06:38 AM Schuyler Dr & Temple Dr 123 03:14 PM Schuyler Dr & Temple Dr

123 06:41 AM Reading Ave & Sandy Run Rd 123 03:17 PM Reading Ave & Sandy Run Rd


